Black Hills Association of REALTORS®
AMENDMENT TO LISTING CONTRACT

REALTOR®

DATE May 18, 2012

LISTING OFFICE COLDWELL BANKER LEWIS-KIRKEBY-HALL REAL ESTATE, INC.

LISTING NO. LISTING OFFICE MLS NO. 99407

OWNER City of Rapid City

ADDRESS TBD E. Hwy 44 - Wally Byam site

CURRENT LISTED PRICE $ 1,410,294.00

We agree to make the following changes in terms of the listing contract which we entered into on

April 19 20 10

PRICE CHANGED TO $

EXPIRATION DATE EXTENDED TO May 18 2013

OTHER CHANGES:

Re-activate Listing that expired on April 19, 2012

All other terms and conditions of the original listing contract remain unchanged. Receipt of a duplicate of this amendment
is hereby acknowledged.

OWNER

OWNER

LISTING AGENT kém MA/{MJM,(T‘

LISTING OFFICE COLDWELL BANKER LEWIS-KIRKEBY-HALL REAL ESTATE, INC.

OWNER-BROKER

Copyright © Black Hills Association of REALTORS®. All Right Reserved.
This form is authorized for the use of the members of the Black Hills Association of REALTORS® only. (revised) BHAR 05/07



